
Vital process protection and comfort.

KIMTECH PURE* G5 STERLING* Nitrile Gloves

KIMTECH PURE* G5 STERLING* Nitrile 

Gloves offer Improved Performance, Added 

Value and are Better for the Environment.
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Better For The Environment

 

TYPICAL INDUSTRIES
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EN374-1:2003
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KIMTECH PURE* G5 STERLING*  
Nitrile Gloves

Product Specifications
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KIMTECH PURE* G5 STERLING* 
Nitrile Gloves 

30cm

  

98184
98185
98186
98187
98188
98189  

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES (Target values)

  Characteristics  Value  Test Method
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Tensile Properties  Tensile Strength  Ultimate Elongation

Dimensional  Measured   mm  
 Point

   

Palm Widths

*

www.kcprofessional.com
*  

www.contaminomics.com

STATIC DISSIPATIVE  

IN USE

LATEX-FREE

BEADED CUFF
AVAILABLE IN 

30CM LENGTH
Quality Standards

1  

 

 

or electrostatic dissipative properties.

TEXTURED  

FINGERTIPS

POWDER-FREE

EXCELLENT DEXTERITY 

& TACTILE SENSITIVITY


